Ref.No.: 19/KVGMC/Forensic/2020 Date: 03/06/2020

K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
Department of Forensic Medicine & Toxicology

IV® Term OnlineTeaching Schedule for the month of May - 2020
(2019-20 Batch)

Theory Classes

Date Day Topics Staff
= STy J |
06/05/2020 | Wednesday | Medico-legal aspect of Injuries Dr. Bharath Shetty |
07/05/2020 | Thursday | Thermal Injuries Dr. Bharath Shetty

Forensic Thanathology- Revision

with Demonstration by Photographs Dr. Rudresh Y. C

12/05/2020 | Tuesday

14/05/2020 | Thursday | Thermal Injuries Dr. Bharath Shetty
15/05/2020 Friday Mechamcgl Injuries- Demonstration Dr. Rudiesh V. C

by Photographs b S o
19/05/2020 | Tuesday | Starvation and neglect Dr. Bharath Shetty !
21/05/2020 | Thursday | Electrocution Dr. Bharath Shetty
26/05/2020 | Tuesday | Electrocution .- 2 Dr. Bharath Shetty
28/05/2020 | Thursday |ESL—Polysraph, Narco analysis Dr. Rudresh Y. C

Brain Mapping P {1
29/05/2020 Friday | Lightning Dr. Bharath Shetty
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